
Shri Dnyanesh Mahavidyalaya, Nawagaon, Dist. Chandrapur

List of NSS Volunteers 2023-24 for Special Camp at Minaghari

Sr. No. Name of the Volunteers
Gender Male/ 

Female
Class 

Studing In
Main Subject

1 ADITYA AMRUT ZODE MALE B.Sc. - 1 Science
2 ANJALI ANIL GURNULE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
3 AWANTI RAMDAS THIKARE FEMALE B.Sc. - 1 Science
4 BHAGYASHRI SANJAY BORKAR FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
5 BHUMESHWARI PRAKASH MOHURLE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
6 DHIRAJ SUNIL SUKARE MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
7 GAYATRI ATMARAM ZODE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
8 GUPTA SHANKAR THERKAR FEMALE B.Sc. - 1 Science
9 HOMESH RILESHWAR BORKAR MALE B.A. - 3 Arts

10 JOTSANA HARICHANDRA MANDALE FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
11 KAJAL SOMESHWAR BORKAR FEMALE B.A. - 5 Arts
12 KANCHAN RAMDAS THIKARE FEMALE B.Sc. - 5 Science
13 KANCHAN SHRIDHAR MOHURLE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
14 KARISHMA BABAN BARSAGADE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
15 KARISHMA SURESH SONKAR FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
16 KARTIK SADASHIV THAKARE MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
17 KAYAL TEJRAM SHENDE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
18 KRISHNA LAXMAN AREWAR MALE B.A. - 1 Arts
19 MANSI GANESH GAHANE FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
20 MAYURI RAMBHAU SHENDE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
21 NIKITA RAJU KAMDI FEMALE B.Sc. - 5 Science
22 NIRASHA VILAS PENDAM FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
23 NUTAN BHOJRAJ PATIL FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
24 PRAJAKTA HARIDAS MANKAR FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
25 PRANAY VINOD BORKAR MALE B.A. - 3 Arts
26 PRANAY YASHWANT BORKAR MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
27 PRANJALI SANJAY BORKAR FEMALE B.A. - 5 Arts
28 PUJA VINOD CHANFANE FEMALE B.A. - 5 Arts
29 PURVA MURLIDHAR ZODE FEMALE B.Sc. - 1 Science
30 RAJAN DEVIDAS LANJEWAR MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
31 ROHINI BANDU PARATE FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
32 ROHIT NARAYAN ZODE MALE B.A. - 1 Science
33 RUPALI MEGHASHYAM DONGARWAR FEMALE B.A. - 5 Arts
34 SAHIL SANJAY GOHANE MALE B.Sc. - 1 Science
35 SAKSHI BHASHKAR THIKARE FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
36 SAKSHI KUSANDAS KOLHE FEMALE B.Sc. - 5 Science
37 SAKSHI TULSHIDAS SHENDE FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
38 SAMIKSHA SHAMRAO KAMDI FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
39 SHUBHAM NARENDRA SHRIGIRIWAR MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
40 SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR MASKE FEMALE B.A. - 3 Arts
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41 SNEHA ISHWAR GAYAKWAD FEMALE B.A. - 5 Arts
42 SNEHA RAVINDRA DHALE FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
43 SUJIT BRAMHADEO BORKAR MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
44 SURAJ DHANPAL DESHMUKH MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
45 SUSHMA PREMRAJ NANDANWAR FEMALE B.A. - 5 Arts
46 SWATI RAVINDRA BORKAR FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
47 TARKESH SUKHADEV SONWANE MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
48 TONI GURUDAS RAMTEKE MALE B.A. - 5 Arts
49 VASUDHA BHASHKAR BORKAR FEMALE B.A. - 1 Arts
50 VIDYA MANIK BALBUDDHE FEMALE B.Sc. - 3 Science



Sr. No. District Name of the College/Institution Name of the Volunteers Gender Male/ 
Female

DOB 
DD/MM/YYYY

Class 
Studing In Main Subject E-mail Id Category Mobile No.

1 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon AAMENA ASIF KHAN FEMALE 15/04/2006 B.Sc. - 1 Science khanaamena08@gmail.com OPEN 9689138639
2 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon ABHISHEK DILIP GAYAKWAD MALE 01/05/2003 B.A. - 3 Arts gayakwada128@gmail.com OBC 9322407649
3 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon ADITYA AMRUT ZODE MALE 19/07/2004 B.Sc. - 1 Science adityazode02@gmail.com OBC 9373626676
4 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon ANIKET VIJAY THAKARE MALE 27/04/2005 B.A. - 3 Arts thakareaniket800@gmail.com OBC 9158075078
5 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon ANJALI ANIL GURNULE FEMALE 07/07/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts anjaligurnule78@gmail.com OBC 8265068228
6 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon ANKITA ANANDRAO BORKAR FEMALE 17/01/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts ankita9529314861@gmail.com OBC 9529314861
7 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon AWANTI RAMDAS THIKARE FEMALE 17/10/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science awantithikare8@gmail.com OBC 8767913840
8 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon BHAGYASHRI SANJAY BORKAR FEMALE 25/08/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts vidyaborkar12345@gmail.com OBC 8262905885
9 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon BHUMESHWARI PRAKASH MOHURLE FEMALE 07/07/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts mohurlebhumeshwari1183@gmail.com OBC 7038543702

10 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon CHAITANYA RAMKRUSHNA ANANDE MALE 28/05/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts chaitanyaanande@gmail.com OBC 9307032183
11 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon DHANSHREE VINOD LADE FEMALE 02/07/2004 B.Sc. - 5 Science shanashrilade49@gmail.com SC 8208861491
12 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon DIPALI NILKANTH PANDHARE FEMALE 26/10/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science dipalipandhare26@gmail.com TELI 7620938517
13 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon DNYANESHVARI DEVENDRA SHENDE FEMALE 15/05/2004 B.A. - 5 Arts shendednyaneshvari@gmail.com OBC 9011557186
14 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon GAURI SOMESHWAR MESHRAM FEMALE 06/08/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts gaurimeshram@gmail.com NT 7666593528
15 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon GAYATRI ATMARAM ZODE FEMALE 11/10/2004 B.A. - 1 Arts gayatrizode11@gmail.com OBC 8379915688
16 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon GUPTA SHANKAR THERKAR FEMALE 23/07/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science guptatherkar@gmail.com OBC 8010647252
17 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon HARSHADA SADANAND PARVATE FEMALE 18/03/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts sadanandparvate3@gmil.com OBC 7507368191
18 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon HARSHADA SADANAND PARVATE FEMALE 18/03/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts sadanandparvate3@gmil.com OBC 7507368191
19 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon HOMESH RILESHWAR BORKAR MALE 05/02/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts borkarhomesh8@gmail.com OBC 7499725409
20 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon JANAVI DILIP SURYAVANSHI FEMALE 07/09/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science janvisuryawanshi07@gmail.com NHAVI 8855808132
21 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon JAYASHRI JAYPAL KULSANGE FEMALE 19/08/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science jayantkulsange@gmail.com ST 7498415550
22 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon JOTSANA HARICHANDRA MANDALE FEMALE 04/07/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts harmandade011@gmail.com OBC 7020545139
23 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KAJAL SOMESHWAR BORKAR FEMALE 18/10/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts sukdeoborkar775@gmail.com OBC 9049762167
24 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KANCHAN RAMDAS THIKARE FEMALE 20/10/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science thikarekanchan@gmail.com KOHALI 8767913840
25 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KANCHAN SHRIDHAR MOHURLE FEMALE 23/10/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts atishmohurle89@gmail.com OBC 8379892629
26 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KARAN ANANDRAO CHANFANE MALE 23/06/2002 B.A. - 5 Arts kchanfane@gmail.com OBC 9307543228
27 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KARISHMA BABAN BARSAGADE FEMALE 08/12/2004 B.A. - 1 Arts manjushabarsagade09@gmail.com SC 7264849334
28 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KARISHMA SURESH SONKAR FEMALE 30/01/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts chandasonkar@gmail.com NT 9307712088
29 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KARTIK SADASHIV THAKARE MALE 06/04/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts thakarekartik038@gmail.com NT 7498422681
30 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KAYAL TEJRAM SHENDE FEMALE 26/12/2004 B.A. - 1 Arts kayalshende@gmail.com SC 9623312026
31 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KHUSHABU GHANSHYAM BARSAGADE FEMALE 29/11/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science khushbubarsagade@gmail.com MAHAR 8007795517
32 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon KRISHNA LAXMAN AREWAR MALE 23/03/2006 B.A. - 1 Arts arewarkrishna@gmail.com NT 9322472948
33 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon LAXMI SANJAY NAGAPURE FEMALE 30/09/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts laxminagapure2005@gmail.com OBC 9284591754
34 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon Mahesh Sunil Kamdi MALE 16/02/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science mkamdi313@gmail.com OBC 9422607049
35 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon MANSI GANESH GAHANE FEMALE 20/07/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts archanagahane021@gmail.com OBC 9359903119
36 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon MAYURI DEVIDAS BHENDARE FEMALE 30/09/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science bhendaremayuri@gmail.com OBC 9699657427
37 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon MAYURI RAMBHAU SHENDE FEMALE 08/09/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts mayurishende333@gmail.com NT 8805049091
38 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon MOHINI MOTIRAM THIKARE FEMALE 29/10/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts mohinithikare7@gmail.com OBC 9765588037
39 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon Nandini Prabhakar Khobragade FEMALE 04/11/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science nandinikhobragade @gmail.com SC 9699657427
40 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon NAYAN DEWAJI ANANDE MALE 27/10/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts nayananande1@gmail.com OBC 7796071311
41 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon NEHA SUNIL BORKAR FEMALE 31/03/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts sunilborkar967@gmail.com OBC 9923266005
42 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon NIKITA RAJU KAMDI FEMALE 27/10/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science nikitakamdi691@gmail.com TELI 7620579386
43 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon NIRASHA VILAS PENDAM FEMALE 21/09/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts nirashapendam21@gmail.com ST 8830356773
44 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon NIVRUTTI DNYANESHWAR JUMNAKE MALE 30/04/2003 B.A. - 1 Arts nivruttijumnake@gmail.com ST 9209117246
45 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon NUTAN BHOJRAJ PATIL FEMALE 01/01/2003 B.A. - 3 Arts patilnutan112003@gmail.com SC 8888327487
46 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PALLAVI ANANDRAO MEHARKURE FEMALE 26/12/2002 B.Sc. - 5 Science pallavimeharkure@gmail.com TELI 8975323201
47 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon POONAM MANGALDAS KAMDI FEMALE 20/09/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts rakeshkamdi90@gmail.com OBC 9765148524
48 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PRACHI RAJU AMBORKAR FEMALE 28/04/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts vamborkar03@gmail.com OBC 9604920233
49 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PRAJAKTA HARIDAS MANKAR FEMALE 01/04/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts prajaktamankar940@gmail.com NT 7820807923
50 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PRANAY VINOD BORKAR MALE 23/04/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts pranayborkar04@gmail.com OBC 9307827519
51 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PRANAY VITTHAL GABHANE MALE 15/07/2004 B.A. - 1 Arts pranaygabhane007@gmail.com OBC 9356376039
52 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PRANAY YASHWANT BORKAR MALE 22/05/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts borkarpranay654@gmail.com OBC 9022205913
53 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PRANJALI SANJAY BORKAR FEMALE 13/12/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts pranjali9307925603@gmail.com OBC 9307925603
54 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PRIYA SHAMRAO KAMDI FEMALE 27/05/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts priyakamdi2005@gmail.com OBC 9145753494
55 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PUJA BHASHKAR LANJEWAR FEMALE 24/07/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts rakeshkamdi90@gmail.com OBC 9373838198
56 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PUJA VINOD CHANFANE FEMALE 26/09/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts pujachanfane@gmail.com OBC 8010452906
57 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon PURVA MURLIDHAR ZODE FEMALE 03/08/2003 B.Sc. - 1 Science purvazode77982@gmail.com OBC 8668737329
58 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RAHEE KISAN GEDAM FEMALE 31/03/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts raheegedam85@gmail.com NT 9765716316
59 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RAHUL RAMBHAU SHENDE MALE 28/04/2000 B.A. - 5 Arts rahulshende0967@gmail.com NT 8805049091
60 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RAJAN DEVIDAS LANJEWAR MALE 30/03/2004 B.A. - 5 Arts rajanlanjewar123@gmail.com OBC 8999596619
61 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RAKESH VIJAY WASAKE MALE 11/02/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts rakeshwasake@gmail.com OBC 8806525692
62 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RIDDHESH ANIL WANJARI MALE 17/06/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science riddhiwanjari2000@gmail.com OBC 9699126027
63 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon ROHINI BANDU PARATE FEMALE 26/10/2003 B.A. - 3 Arts rohiniparate2003@gmail.com SBC 9022675549
64 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon ROHIT SANJAY MALKAWAR MALE 01/09/2003 B.A. - 3 Arts rohitmalkawar52@gmail.com NT 8080401171
65 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RUCHITA ASHOK MESHRAM FEMALE 27/07/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science ruchitameshram68@gmail.com DHIWAR 8459971946
66 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RUPALI MEGHASHYAM DONGARWAR FEMALE 24/04/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts dongarwarrupali2@gmail.com OBC 9579960114
67 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RUPESH BALKRUSHNA BALBUDDHE MALE 14/08/2002 B.Sc. - 5 Science balbuddherupesh95@gmail.com KOHALI 9325709467
68 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon RUTUJA BALKRUSHNA PANDHARE FEMALE 24/06/2006 B.A. - 1 Arts rutujapandhare240606@gmail.com OBC 8010941097
69 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SAHIL SANJAY GOHANE MALE 03/11/2004 B.Sc. - 1 Science sgohane68@gmail.com NT 9309561065
70 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SAHILI JYOTIRAO GURNULE FEMALE 11/05/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science sahiligurnule99@gmail.com OBC 9637979509
71 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SAKSHI BHASHKAR THIKARE FEMALE 12/05/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts bhashkarthikare@gmail.com OBC 7721958487
72 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SAKSHI KUSANDAS KOLHE FEMALE 21/01/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science sakshikolhe489@gmail.com MAHAR 9356449658
73 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SAKSHI TULSHIDAS SHENDE FEMALE 30/10/2003 B.A. - 3 Arts shendetulsiram@gmail.com OBC 8767799647
74 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SAMIKSHA SHAMRAO KAMDI FEMALE 10/05/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts rakeshkamdi90@gmail.com OBC 8261924303
75 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SAURAV MANGES ANANDE MALE 10/01/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts anandesaurav@gmail.com OBC 9014505317
76 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SHAILA ASHOK BORKAR FEMALE 31/10/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts shailaborkar336@gmail.com OBC 8668528189
77 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SHUBHAM DHANRAJ WASAKE MALE 27/02/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts shubhamvasake@gmail.com OBC 7823049603
78 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SHUBHAM NARENDRA SHRIGIRIWAR MALE 16/06/2002 B.A. - 5 Arts shubhamshrigiriwar1@gmail.com NT 9373639946
79 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR MASKE FEMALE 11/07/2004 B.A. - 3 Arts mshubhangi121@gmail.com OBC 9529982936
80 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SHUBHANGI JANARDHAN GURNULE FEMALE 07/12/2005 B.Sc. - 1 Science shubhangigurnule93@gmail.com OBC 9373776374
81 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SNEHA ARUN ZODE FEMALE 11/07/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts snehazode11@gmail.com OBC 9309893996
82 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SNEHA ISHWAR GAYAKWAD FEMALE 26/11/2002 B.A. - 5 Arts snhgaykwad@gmail.com OBC 8010666879
83 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SNEHA RAVINDRA DHALE FEMALE 16/04/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts snehadhale100@gmail.com OBC 9764641879
84 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SNEHAL DIWAKAR GURNULE FEMALE 26/07/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts snehalgurnule2005@gmail.com OBC 9359080441
85 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SUJATA KRUSHNA GURNULE FEMALE 22/10/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts sujatagurnule4@gmail.com OBC 8668243328
86 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SUJIT BRAMHADEO BORKAR MALE 16/03/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts borkars@gmail.com OBC 9356845996
87 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SURAJ DHANPAL DESHMUKH MALE 09/12/2002 B.A. - 5 Arts surajdeshmukh6637@gmail.com OBC 7769043800
88 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SUSHMA PREMRAJ NANDANWAR FEMALE 10/09/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts sushmanandanwar83@gmail.com SBC 8390573901
89 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SWATI DHANRAJ THIKARE FEMALE 26/06/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts rajtherkar@gmail.com OBC 8806276616
90 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon SWATI RAVINDRA BORKAR FEMALE 14/09/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts swatirborkar14@gmail.com OBC 8010356749
91 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon TARKESH SUKHADEV SONWANE MALE 21/06/2002 B.A. - 5 Arts sonwanetarkesh91@gmail.com OBC 8080917750
92 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon TEJAS HARIDAS BORKAR MALE 27/07/2004 B.A. - 1 Arts tejasborkar267@gmail.com OBC 7666942703
93 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon TINKESHWARI SAMBHA KAMDI FEMALE 28/07/2003 B.Sc. - 5 Science tikeshvikamdi@gmail.com TELI 9356298573
94 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon TONI GURUDAS RAMTEKE MALE 05/10/2002 B.A. - 5 Arts devendraramteke98@gmail.com SC 9881425398
95 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon TRUNALI GHANSHYAM CHAUKHE FEMALE 25/10/2005 B.A. - 3 Arts trunalichaukhe177@gmail.com ST 9529197355
96 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon TRUPTI RUPCHAND GAJBHIYE FEMALE 26/09/2005 B.A. - 1 Arts truptigajbhiye005@gmail.com SC 9921897202
97 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon VAISHNAVI DHANRAJ TONGE FEMALE 27/05/2003 B.A. - 5 Arts chakulitonge4@gmail.com OBC 8010374629
98 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon VASUDHA BHASHKAR BORKAR FEMALE 23/04/2004 B.A. - 1 Arts borkarrahul862@gmail.com OBC 9022683721
99 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon VIDYA MANIK BALBUDDHE FEMALE 28/01/2004 B.Sc. - 3 Science vidyabalbuddhe@gmail.com OBC 9822074050

100 Chandrapur S. D. Mv. Nawargaon YOGESH SHALIK NAKADE MALE 15/11/2004 B.A. - 1 Arts nakadeyogesh55@gmail.com OBC 9307274734
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